
POS. Nº NOMBRE PERRO CLUB FED CATEG. TIEMPO P.LGM

ABSOLUTA - ABSOLUTA ABSOLUTA - ABSOLUTA

1 18 Alejandro Gomez Cabral Sol ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL CSH 0:17:22 20

2 20 Oscar Piñeiro Perez Roni ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL CSH 0:17:44 17

3 27 Roberto Salvado Tejedor Berta ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CV40H 0:17:50 15

4 32 Albino Mayan Dios Coca ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL CV40H 0:18:28 13

5 11 Jose Casal Fernandez Duque Patas GAL CSH 0:22:24 12

6 16 Alfonso Medela Cristobal Enzo ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CSH 0:22:24 11

7 10 Moises  Nuñez Fernández Kronos ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL CSH 0:22:25 10

8 13 Javier Salvado Suárez Hero ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CSH 0:22:29 9

9 30 Kiko Martínez Redondo Roger ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL CV40H 0:23:26 8

10/1 24 Mónica Touriño Ferreirós Brisca ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CSM 0:23:29 20

11/2 26 Julia Castro García Lua ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CSM 0:23:31 17

12 29 Manuel R. Perez Gonzalez Bicho ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CV40H 0:23:37 7

13 31 Julio Vazquez Carballido Kora ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL CV40H 0:23:39 6

14 7 Ramiro Tosar Fragío Roco ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CSH 0:24:49 5
15/3 22 Noelia Piñeiro Perez Hally ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL CSM 0:25:34 15

16 28 Manuel Requeijo Garcia Tor ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL CV40H 0:26:28 4

17 15 Alfonso Vilar Crego Ira ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL CSH 0:26:37 3

18 35 Jose Fernandez Rodriguez Leo ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CV50H 0:28:56 2
19/4 25 Ledicia Seoane Núñez Kira ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL CSM 0:29:37 13

20 37 Anxo Mª Martínez Rodríguez Area ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL CV50H 0:31:55 1

RESULTADOS CANICROSS DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA



POS. Nº NOMBRE PERRO CLUB FED TIEMPO P.LGM

BIKEJORING BIKEJORING

1 4 Oscar Piñeiro Perez Gudari ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:17:49 20

2 6 Roberto Salvado Tejedor Lilo ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:18:12 17

3 3 Juan Villar Moreira Lana ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:19:11 15

5 Pablo Rodriguez Sanchez Klaus ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL DNS
CANICROSS SENIOR HOMBRE CANICROSS SENIOR HOMBRE

1 18 Alejandro Gomez Cabral Sol ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:17:22 20

2 20 Oscar Piñeiro Perez Roni ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:17:44 17

3 11 Jose Casal Fernandez Duque Patas GAL 0:22:24 15

4 16 Alfonso Medela Cristobal Enzo ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:22:24 13

5 10 Moises  Nuñez Fernández Kronos ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:22:25 12

6 13 Javier Salvado Suárez Hero ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:22:29 11

7 7 Ramiro Tosar Fragío Roco ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:24:49 10

8 15 Alfonso Vilar Crego Ira ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:26:37 9
CANICROSS SENIOR MUJER CANICROSS SENIOR MUJER

1 24 Mónica Touriño Ferreirós Brisca ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:23:29 20

2 26 Julia Castro García Lua ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:23:31 17

3 22 Noelia Piñeiro Perez Hally ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:25:34 15

4 25 Ledicia Seoane Núñez Kira ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:29:37 13
CANICROSS VET40 HOMBRE CANICROSS VET40 HOMBRE

1 27 Roberto Salvado Tejedor Berta ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:17:50 20

2 32 Albino Mayan Dios Coca ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:18:28 17

3 30 Kiko Martínez Redondo Roger ACADE-Alejandro Gomez GAL 0:23:26 15

4 29 Manuel R. Perez Gonzalez Bicho ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:23:37 13

5 31 Julio Vazquez Carballido Kora ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:23:39 12

6 28 Manuel Requeijo Garcia Tor ACADE - Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:26:28 11
CANICROSS VET50 HOMBRE CANICROSS VET50 HOMBRE

1 35 Jose Fernandez Rodriguez Leo ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:28:56 20

2 37 Anxo Mª Martínez Rodríguez Area ACADE-Alejandro Gómez GAL 0:31:55 17

RESULTADOS CANICROSS SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA


